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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daijsa Green7084
Premier - FL

9.475 9.225 9.6009.725 38.025
2 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Amy Gonzalez7297
TB Miami

9.500 9.475 9.2759.450 37.700
1 1 3T 7T 2 

2 

Cameron Galvin7166
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.000 9.6009.350 37.375
4T 6T 5 1T 3 

3 

Bridget Bourque7207
Gym Like This

9.300 9.000 9.3509.575 37.225
8T 6T 2 5 4 

4 

Kiley Rorich7148
American Twisters

9.450 8.750 9.4509.450 37.100
3 12 3T 3 5 

5 

Skye Tolbert7121
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.325 9.400 9.2008.625 36.550
7 2 13 10 6 

6 

Samara Buchanan7137
American Twisters

9.050 9.000 9.3009.175 36.525
13 6T 7 6 7 

7 

Nazstazia-Simone Jubitana7141
American Twisters

9.300 8.725 9.2758.925 36.225
8T 13 9 7T 8 

8 

Destiny Garcia7113
Temple Terrace

9.200 9.050 9.1008.800 36.150
10T 5 10 11 9 

9 

McCall McMullen7229
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.000 9.2508.650 36.100
10T 6T 12 9 10 

10 

Peyton Skoglund7246
Champions Gym FL

9.350 8.950 8.9758.700 35.975
6 10 11 13 11 

11 

Neveah Bolton7400
Champions Gym FL

8.950 8.800 8.9509.200 35.900
14 11 6 14 12 

12 

Jocelyn Gomez7140
American Twisters

9.150 8.250 9.3758.950 35.725
12 14 8 4 13 

13 

Kiley Wenger7091
TNT Jacksonville

9.425 9.100 9.0007.675 35.200
4T 4 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey John7173
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.650 9.7509.750 38.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lilly Chouinard7118
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.550 9.375 9.3009.475 37.700
2 3 3 8 2 

2 

Natalia Sanchez7269
Orlando Gymnastics

9.275 9.500 9.4259.425 37.625
9 2 4 4T 3 

3 

Janell Cruz7298
TB Miami

9.200 9.225 9.5509.350 37.325
11 5 6T 2 4 

4 

Rian Hanson7287
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.075 9.4509.525 37.200
12T 9 2 3 5 

5 

Sofiya Whitehead7213
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 9.325 9.4009.000 37.050
6T 4 11 6T 6 

6 

Emma Bagley7044
Gyminators

9.400 9.100 9.1509.100 36.750
4 7T 9 11T 7 

7 

Rylee Giles7167
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.100 9.4258.700 36.700
3 7T 13 4T 8 

8 

Harly Sultuska7120
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.250 8.675 9.1509.350 36.425
10 12 6T 11T 9 

9 

Allison Carter7045
Gyminators

9.325 9.125 8.8009.075 36.325
6T 6 10 14 10 

10 

Hannah Drielick7224
Suncoast

9.125 8.825 9.2758.950 36.175
14 11 12 9 11 

11 

Alexandra Stierli7258
ACE - Daytona

9.350 7.850 9.4009.400 36.000
5 14 5 6T 12 

12 

Reese Walker7151
American Twisters

9.150 8.175 9.2009.150 35.675
12T 13 8 10 13 

13 

Amiah Butler7039
Gulf Breeze

9.300 9.025 9.0258.100 35.450
8 10 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amani Herring7169
Orlando Metro

9.625 9.575 9.4009.275 37.875
2 3 3 6 1 

1 

Jirelys Jimenez7180
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.700 9.3009.550 37.800
7T 1 1 7T 2 

2 

Arabella Campbell7205
Epic - FL

9.500 9.225 9.4509.200 37.375
5 7 4 4 3 

3 

Reese DeHaan7093
Tampa Bay Turners

9.575 9.250 9.6008.925 37.350
3T 6 6 1 4 

4 

Brooke Futch7011
ACE

9.250 9.625 9.2509.050 37.175
7T 2 5 9T 5 

5 

Keira Kennedy7142
American Twisters

9.125 9.025 9.5259.425 37.100
11 10 2 2 6 

6 

Haley Lambermont7083
Premier - FL

9.575 9.100 9.4258.575 36.675
3T 9 9 5 7 

7 

Carrington Crobons7286
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.275 9.5008.300 36.500
6 5 11 3 8 

8 

Sydney Crouch7138
American Twisters

9.200 9.150 9.3008.600 36.250
10 8 8 7T 9 

9 

Ava Zimny7204
Epic - FL

9.650 9.300 9.2507.975 36.175
1 4 12 9T 10 

10 

Samantha Forman7333
West Broward

9.100 8.050 9.1008.625 34.875
12 12 7 11 11 

11 

Selena Irizarry7319
Rising Stars  FL

9.250 8.150 8.7007.375 33.475
7T 11 13 12 12 

12 

Caroline Fish7281
Bayside

8.900 7.800 8.2758.375 33.350
13 13 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Pozo7311
International Miami

9.500 9.300 9.5009.450 37.750
4 3 1T 2 1 

1 

Sarah Nguyen7063
International Gold

9.400 9.650 9.4009.150 37.600
7 1 6 3T 2 

2 

Emma Pichelmann7122
VEGA Gym - FL

9.150 9.225 9.3259.450 37.150
10 4 1T 7 3 

3 

Kiara Booker7226
Suncoast

9.425 9.400 9.1758.900 36.900
6 2 10T 9 4 

4 

Peri Riegner7155
American Twisters

8.875 9.050 9.4009.425 36.750
11 7 3 3T 5 

5 

Sierra Dos Santos7260
Broadway

9.575 8.700 9.3509.100 36.725
2 11 7 6 6 

6 

Sophia Lomasky7143
American Twisters

9.350 8.950 9.3759.025 36.700
8 9T 8 5 7 

7 

Reagan Brannigan7209
LaFleur's Tampa

9.475 9.150 9.5508.425 36.600
5 5 13 1 8 

8 

Janelle Lopez7203
Coast Elite - FL

9.525 9.000 8.8009.250 36.575
3 8 5 12T 9 

9 

Victoria Manguno7144
American Twisters

8.575 9.125 9.3008.950 35.950
14 6 9 8 10 

10 

Sarah Morrison7303
Angels

9.825 8.375 8.8258.900 35.925
1 12 10T 11 11 

11 

Madison Schupp7150
American Twisters

8.750 8.275 9.1009.400 35.525
12 13 4 10 12 

12 

Emily Rivera7147
American Twisters

9.250 8.950 8.8008.200 35.200
9 9T 14 12T 13 

13 

Haley Adams7244
Champions Gym FL

8.600 7.900 8.8008.575 33.875
13 14 12 12T 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Falcone7026
Brandy Johnson's

9.700 9.625 9.4259.625 38.375
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Hailey Thoresen7318
Legacy - FL

9.050 9.525 9.3759.725 37.675
13T 3 1 4 2T

2T

Leah Field7010
ACE

9.600 9.300 9.4759.300 37.675
2 5 5 1 2T

2T

Nicole Del Valle7247
FGTC

9.125 9.550 9.3509.525 37.550
12 2 3 5 4 

4 

Dannie Charpentier7133
Victory GTC

9.250 9.000 9.4509.325 37.025
7T 8 4 2 5 

5 

Delaney Bennett7003
Balcony

9.400 8.975 9.0759.150 36.600
5 9 6 11 6 

6 

Kelli Moore7159
First Coast

9.225 9.400 9.2508.600 36.475
9 4 12 7T 7 

7 

Emily Cardoso7124
Victory GTC

9.425 8.700 9.3009.000 36.425
4 11 7T 6 8 

8 

Elia Aird7206
Gym Like This

9.475 9.025 8.8758.925 36.300
3 6T 9 12 9 

9 

Kate Yarbrough7048
Gyminators

9.250 9.025 9.2258.750 36.250
7T 6T 10T 9 10 

10 

Anne Fang7216
Reflex - FL

9.325 8.150 9.2507.950 34.675
6 12 13 7T 11 

11 

Jenesis Vinas7278
Universal Allstars

9.175 8.775 8.7257.725 34.400
11 10 14 14 12 

12 

Erin Shay7254
N FLA Orange Park

9.050 7.400 8.8009.000 34.250
13T 13 7T 13 13 

13 

Shawna Page7328
West Broward

9.200 6.950 9.1508.750 34.050
10 14 10T 10 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Walling7095
Tampa Bay Turners

9.800 9.475 9.5509.450 38.275
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Maikaya Colendres7164
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.350 9.6259.500 38.025
2 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Amanda Jacobson7172
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.250 9.5009.125 37.300
4 5 3 4 3 

3 

Riley Simmons7290
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.350 9.5509.100 37.150
9T 3T 4 2T 4 

4 

Kiara Jenkins7034
Golden City

9.525 9.100 9.4008.800 36.825
3 7 10 6 5 

5 

Julia Horn7152
American Twisters

9.400 9.150 8.8758.950 36.375
5 6 7 13 6 

6 

Kate Cheyne7274
Sunrise

8.975 9.050 9.1258.875 36.025
14 8 8 11 7 

7 

Alison Mendel7228
Suncoast

9.125 8.675 9.1758.975 35.950
11 10 6 9 8 

8 

Deyaneira Zepeda7081
Premier - FL

9.275 8.475 9.3008.775 35.825
7 11T 11 7T 9T

9T

Josephine Naujok7145
American Twisters

9.025 8.900 9.1508.750 35.825
13 9 12 10 9T

9T

Hadley Atchison7245
Champions Gym FL

9.100 8.300 9.3009.075 35.775
12 13T 5 7T 11 

11 

Thaleia Roda7316
Legacy - FL

9.350 8.475 9.0758.850 35.750
6 11T 9 12 12 

12 

Sydney Taylor7305
Angels

9.200 9.400 8.3758.625 35.600
8 2 13 14 13 

13 

Kennedy Ryan7161
First Coast

9.150 8.300 9.4258.600 35.475
9T 13T 14 5 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 7
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Camposano7096
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 9.4509.500 37.800
3 3 1 3 1 

1 

Valerie Huber7033
Golden City

9.475 9.425 9.5009.200 37.600
4T 2 5 2 2 

2 

Amanda Schnelker7038
Golden City

9.700 9.150 9.4009.300 37.550
1 5 3 6 3 

3 

MacKenna Kunitzer7106
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 8.850 9.5259.225 37.075
4T 8T 4 1 4 

4 

Sophia Groene7157
First Coast

9.425 8.725 9.4259.125 36.700
7 11T 6 4T 5 

5 

Reighan Sheppard7090
TNT Jacksonville

9.575 8.825 9.2258.725 36.350
2 10 8 11T 6 

6 

Jazlyn Ramos7268
Orlando Gymnastics

9.200 8.650 9.3759.100 36.325
9 13 7 7 7 

7 

Sydney Bhavsar7162
Orlando Metro

9.275 8.200 9.4259.325 36.225
8 14 2 4T 8 

8 

Hannah Adamson7056
Indian River

9.025 9.125 9.3008.450 35.900
10 6 10 9 9 

9 

Mya Pringle7217
Reflex - FL

8.925 9.075 9.1508.550 35.700
14 7 9 13 10 

10 

Chaya Scharf7119
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.000 9.625 9.2257.350 35.200
11 1 15 11T 11 

11 

Madison Burnstein7223
Suncoast

9.450 8.850 9.2757.600 35.175
6 8T 13 10 12 

12 

Holland Tyson7199
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 9.175 9.3507.525 34.650
15 4 14 8 13 

13 

Skylar Menendez7327
West Broward

8.950 8.725 8.7007.750 34.125
12T 11T 12 15 14 

14 

Melaina Parsons7130
World Class - FL

8.950 7.850 8.8258.000 33.625
12T 15 11 14 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 8
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Brown7060
International Gold

9.675 9.675 9.5259.800 38.675
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Chloe Chwalik7061
International Gold

9.250 9.175 9.5259.400 37.350
7 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Gabrielle Gruenewald7062
International Gold

9.450 9.000 9.2009.375 37.025
3 5T 4 7 3 

3 

Heather Hollingsworth7067
LaFleur's Largo

9.775 9.025 9.3258.850 36.975
1 4 8T 4 4 

4 

Grace Keigley7040
Gulf Breeze

9.225 8.750 9.2509.425 36.650
8 8 2 5T 5 

5 

Holly Elfering7097
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.800 9.1759.225 36.550
6 7 5 8 6T

6T

Madison DeShong7028
Golden City

9.125 9.000 9.3509.075 36.550
11 5T 6 3 6T

6T

Rachel Gaulke7272
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.400 8.400 8.9758.875 35.650
5 9 7 10 8 

8 

Natalia Montalvo7240
Hollywood YMCA

9.425 8.150 8.9508.850 35.375
4 10T 8T 11 9 

9 

Farren Sanders7024
Fit Club

9.175 9.050 9.2507.500 34.975
9T 3 12 5T 10 

10 

Geislyn Perez7310
International Miami

9.175 8.150 9.0508.325 34.700
9T 10T 10 9 11 

11 

Kate Simmons7131
World Class - FL

8.875 7.450 8.7258.200 33.250
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 9
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allena Hofman7032
Golden City

9.525 9.775 9.6759.550 38.525
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mia Baltrun7189
YMCA Challengers

9.550 9.650 9.4259.700 38.325
1 2 1 2 2 

2 

Lauren Maykut7079
Park Avenue

9.400 9.275 9.3259.375 37.375
4 3 3 7T 3 

3 

Sophia Colwell7027
Golden City

9.450 9.150 9.4009.150 37.150
3 6 7 3 4 

4 

Renae Schmidt7211
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 9.050 9.3759.250 36.700
11 7 5 4T 5 

5 

Alyssa Steidle7251
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.350 8.850 9.1509.000 36.350
5 9 9T 11 6 

6 

Sadie Lopez7020
Elite - FL

9.300 9.175 9.0758.750 36.300
6T 5 13 12 7 

7 

Madelyn Van Hoecke7200
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.975 9.3258.850 36.200
10 8 11T 7T 8 

8 

Addyson Kane7158
First Coast

9.300 8.200 9.3759.225 36.100
6T 13T 6 4T 9T

9T

Devyn Picard7006
Balcony

8.950 9.250 8.9009.000 36.100
13T 4 9T 14 9T

9T

Sydney Cirillo7082
Premier - FL

8.975 8.400 9.3759.325 36.075
12 10 4 4T 11 

11 

Nicole Cutino7309
International Miami

9.275 8.200 9.2759.100 35.850
8 13T 8 9 12 

12 

Hannah Barnett7042
Gulf Coast

8.950 8.250 9.1758.850 35.225
13T 11T 11T 10 13 

13 

Giovanna Imperiale7238
Hollywood YMCA

9.200 8.250 9.0258.400 34.875
9 11T 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 10
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Humphrys7171
Orlando Metro

9.700 8.950 9.6259.450 37.725
1 6 1 2 1 

1 

Emma Gayle7139
American Twisters

9.575 9.425 9.4009.300 37.700
2T 1 4T 4 2 

2 

Olivia Kaleniak7012
ACE

9.350 9.325 9.2509.400 37.325
5 3 3 9T 3 

3 

Isabella Vigil7080
Park Avenue

9.550 8.700 9.7009.300 37.250
4 7T 4T 1 4 

4 

Grace Ferrentino7165
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.200 9.4759.425 37.200
9 4T 2 3 5 

5 

Abby Turner7212
LaFleur's Tampa

9.575 8.700 9.2759.150 36.700
2T 7T 6 6T 6 

6 

Sydney Ells7086
TAG USA

9.175 9.350 9.3008.650 36.475
8 2 10T 5 7 

7 

Annika Waguespack7016
ACE

9.325 9.200 9.2758.525 36.325
6 4T 12 6T 8 

8 

Erin Reeves7196
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 8.100 9.2758.925 35.600
7 11 8 6T 9 

9 

Ashley Tomchin7331
West Broward

8.825 8.600 9.0758.800 35.300
10 9 9 11 10 

10 

Haley Saltz7149
American Twisters

8.775 7.950 9.2509.050 35.025
11 12 7 9T 11 

11 

Madison Sakalosky8257
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 7.400 8.9758.650 33.775
12 13 10T 12 12 

12 

Brynn Robbins7007
Balcony

8.650 8.500 8.2007.700 33.050
13 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 11
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Meister7134
Victory GTC

9.400 9.000 9.3259.575 37.300
7 7 1 2T 1 

1 

Rori Simon7015
ACE

9.675 9.225 9.3258.900 37.125
2 2 9 2T 2 

2 

Jaycee Connolly7104
Tampa Bay Turners

9.700 9.050 9.3009.025 37.075
1 6 6T 5 3T

3T

Lauren Andrews7283
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.525 9.2508.850 37.075
5 1 10T 6 3T

3T

Madison Byrd8045
International Gold

9.475 9.075 9.1509.175 36.875
4 3T 4 9T 5 

5 

Madelyn Shafer7054
Harbor City

9.500 9.075 8.8759.025 36.475
3 3T 6T 13 6 

6 

Alena Scapin7041
Gulf Breeze

9.375 8.825 9.1008.975 36.275
8 8 8 11 7 

7 

Alisa Rendina7001
ACE

8.800 8.200 9.2259.375 35.600
13 11T 2 7 8 

8 

Sarah Cox7077
Park Avenue

9.225 7.450 9.5259.225 35.425
10 15 3 1 9 

9 

Briana Hawthorne7112
Team Aerial Stars

9.325 7.650 9.2009.100 35.275
9 13 5 8 10 

10 

Claudia Camejo7008
ACE

9.075 8.250 8.9258.825 35.075
11 10 12 12 11 

11 

Annalise Veldhuyzen van Za7201
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 8.200 9.1508.725 34.775
14 11T 13 9T 12 

12 

Sydney Gray7215
LaFleur's Tampa

8.975 8.525 8.1508.850 34.500
12 9 10T 15 13 

13 

Gabriela Arcamonte7232
Coral Reef - FL

8.450 9.075 8.6257.975 34.125
15 3T 14 14 14 

14 

Allesandra Rivera7183
Palm Coast

9.425 7.550 9.3257.750 34.050
6 14 15 2T 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 12
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Romero7288
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.750 9.6509.750 38.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cameryn Osborne7108
Tampa Bay Turners

9.425 9.550 9.1259.350 37.450
4 2 3 8T 2 

2 

Cooper Callahan7284
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.175 9.4758.700 36.900
2 4 9 2 3 

3 

Kamryn Rhodes7197
Coast Elite - FL

9.225 8.725 9.4509.200 36.600
8T 8 4 3 4 

4 

Megan Barski7190
YMCA Challengers

8.675 9.150 9.1009.400 36.325
15 5 2 10 5 

5 

Gianna Lepore7013
ACE

8.950 9.350 8.8259.100 36.225
13 3 5 14 6 

6 

Janey Heffernan7248
Broadway

9.500 8.425 9.2758.650 35.850
3 12 11 5 7 

7 

Danielle Adkins7194
Coast Elite - FL

9.275 8.750 9.1258.600 35.750
6T 6T 12 8T 8 

8 

Carolyn McGonigle7307
Apollo   FL

9.025 8.350 9.2008.750 35.325
12 13 8 6 9T

9T

Jaidyn Knight7326
West Broward

9.175 7.950 9.1509.050 35.325
10 14 6 7 9T

9T

Julia Huchler8263
TAG USA

8.750 8.750 9.0508.675 35.225
14 6T 10 11 11 

11 

Darby Palcic7160
First Coast

9.100 8.625 8.9008.575 35.200
11 9 13 13 12 

12 

Alexandria Magee7175
Orlando Metro

9.275 7.100 9.4258.925 34.725
6T 15 7 4 13 

13 

Gianna Allardyce7322
West Broward

9.375 8.450 8.8008.050 34.675
5 11 14 15 14T

14T

Alyssa Kalman7277
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.225 8.525 8.9757.950 34.675
8T 10 15 12 14T

14T
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 13
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Putigna7177
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.175 9.4259.625 37.600
3 3 1 2 1 

1 

Caterina Sharbono7221
South Florida

9.325 9.450 9.4009.225 37.400
4T 1 3 3 2 

2 

Victoria Wilson7291
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 8.875 9.4509.275 37.175
1 7 2 1 3 

3 

Morgan Fliss7300
Angels

9.425 8.900 9.0508.975 36.350
2 6 4 7 4 

4 

Rebekah Hurwitz7105
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.350 9.1508.200 35.950
6 2 9 4 5 

5 

Jayme Foltz7191
YMCA Challengers

9.175 9.025 8.9258.100 35.225
8 4 11 8T 6 

6 

Angela Lumia7068
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.550 8.8758.475 35.050
9 8 7 10 7 

7 

Paige Delagrange7280
Bayside

9.225 7.900 9.1008.800 35.025
7 12 5 5T 8 

8 

Nyasha Mafarachisi7315
Legacy - FL

9.125 8.925 8.7757.650 34.475
10 5 14 12 9 

9 

Madison Paxton7089
TNT Jacksonville

9.075 8.300 8.8508.150 34.375
11 10 10 11 10 

10 

Tierney Brandt8264
Gymtek

8.600 8.275 9.1008.250 34.225
14 11 8 5T 11 

11 

Abby Katz7296
Gym World Naples

8.750 8.475 8.7507.750 33.725
12T 9 13 13 12 

12 

Naiya LLoyd7239
Hollywood YMCA

9.325 7.650 8.5258.025 33.525
4T 13 12 14 13 

13 

Chloe Chen7234
CATS of Jupiter

8.750 6.550 8.9258.675 32.900
12T 14 6 8T 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 14
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Koenig7153
American Twisters

9.325 9.625 9.3259.650 37.925
4T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Sophia Bonebrake7292
Bay City

9.200 9.500 9.2509.425 37.375
6T 2 2 5 2 

2 

Martina Giacomelli7073
Park Avenue

9.400 9.275 9.1509.400 37.225
3 3 3 7 3 

3 

Jada Sweezey7179
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.925 9.6258.950 36.825
4T 5 6 1 4 

4 

Kaylee Pizzano7225
Suncoast

9.200 8.900 9.1259.075 36.300
6T 6 5 8 5 

5 

Caroline Pagac7154
American Twisters

8.800 8.775 9.3759.125 36.075
11 7T 4 3 6 

6 

Allison Boatner7055
ACE - Daytona

9.175 8.775 9.2008.675 35.825
8 7T 7 6 7 

7 

Ashley Turner7208
Gym Like This

9.675 8.700 8.7757.800 34.950
1 9 9 12 8 

8 

McKenna Mills7135
Victory GTC

9.600 7.450 9.4008.475 34.925
2 12 8 2 9 

9 

Alexa Smith7132
World Class - FL

9.125 9.200 8.8007.300 34.425
9 4 12 11 10 

10 

Siena Recio7021
Elite - FL

8.900 8.650 8.9007.750 34.200
10 10 10 10 11 

11 

Devin Browne8266
Gymtek

8.625 8.425 9.0007.700 33.750
12 11 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 15
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Iacono7314
Legacy - FL

9.575 9.550 9.5509.600 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Catalina Crobons7285
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.225 9.3259.300 37.350
2T 3 2T 4 2 

2 

Isabella Groene7156
First Coast

9.375 9.025 9.5009.300 37.200
7 6 2T 2 3 

3 

Stefanny Echeverry7263
Orlando Gymnastics

9.425 8.850 9.3009.000 36.575
6 8 5 5 4 

4 

Jade Monteiro7014
ACE

9.325 9.275 9.4508.450 36.500
8 2 11 3 5 

5 

Caroline Byington7259
Broadway

9.500 9.125 9.1508.600 36.375
2T 4T 8 10 6 

6 

Brooke Deming7009
ACE

9.475 8.875 9.2508.700 36.300
4 7 7 6T 7 

7 

Emma Sekula7198
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 8.825 9.2258.775 36.075
10 9 6 9 8 

8 

Ghaelle St-fort7330
West Broward

9.225 9.125 9.2508.425 36.025
11 4T 12 6T 9 

9 

Halena Rahmaan7320
Rising Stars  FL

9.275 7.650 9.2509.025 35.200
9 11 4 6T 10 

10 

Alexa Scalchunes7304
Angels

9.450 8.425 8.8258.200 34.900
5 10 13 12T 11 

11 

Alixandria Chalmers7323
West Broward

9.000 7.350 8.9508.500 33.800
12 12 10 11 12 

12 

Jessica Allen7002
Balcony

8.925 0.000 8.8258.550 26.300
13 13 9 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 16
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Carpenter7163
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.050 9.2759.175 37.100
2 6T 2 2T 1 

1 

Carly Finley7029
Golden City

9.000 9.400 9.2759.100 36.775
12 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Jaden Haley7030
Golden City

9.150 8.800 9.4259.250 36.625
8 8 1 1 3 

3 

Camila Mejia7107
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.450 9.2758.225 36.450
5 1 10 2T 4 

4 

Madison White7317
Legacy - FL

9.250 9.250 9.2508.475 36.225
7 3 8 6 5 

5 

Katie Brantley7064
LaFleur's Largo

9.875 9.175 8.7758.375 36.200
1 4 9 11 6 

6 

Sarah Dietrich7210
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.450 9.2008.800 35.575
9 10 5 7T 7 

7 

Maggie Liott7237
Christi's

9.525 9.050 8.9008.050 35.525
4 6T 11 9 8 

8 

Anna Hicks7031
Golden City

9.550 8.700 9.2007.975 35.425
3 9 13 7T 9 

9 

Cattie Li7109
Tallahassee G. C.

9.450 7.350 9.2758.900 34.975
6 12T 4 2T 10 

10 

Jolene Alonso7126
World Class - FL

9.050 9.150 8.4508.000 34.650
10T 5 12 14 11 

11 

Alexie Scroggins7043
Gulf Coast

8.900 7.800 8.8258.650 34.175
14 11 7 10 12 

12 

MaKENZIE Styers7273
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.050 7.350 8.5758.775 33.750
10T 12T 6 13 13 

13 

Lauren Ball8265
Gymtek

8.950 6.300 8.6006.900 30.750
13 14 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 17
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Barnes7071
Park Avenue

9.600 9.500 9.1759.350 37.625
2 1 3T 4T 1 

1 

Netanya Linares7019
Elite - FL

9.625 8.900 9.4759.450 37.450
1 4 2 1 2 

2 

Natasha Batalla7072
Park Avenue

9.425 8.950 9.1008.800 36.275
4 3 6 7 3 

3 

Gianna LaBarbera7182
Palm Coast

9.325 8.650 9.1759.100 36.250
6 6 5 4T 4 

4 

Shea Wheeler7069
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 7.950 9.4509.550 36.125
9 10 1 2 5 

5 

Nicole Aiello7123
Venice Y Goldstars

9.500 9.100 8.9008.150 35.650
3 2 10 10T 6 

6 

Joana Demollari7306
Apollo   FL

8.525 8.400 8.7759.350 35.050
13 7 3T 12 7 

7 

Ivanna Jorge7018
Elite - FL

9.375 8.200 9.1758.200 34.950
5 9 8 4T 8 

8 

Ally Trent7193
YMCA Challengers

9.000 8.775 9.0007.900 34.675
11 5 12 9 9 

9 

Hailey Crow7214
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.250 8.7508.000 34.150
10 8 11 13 10 

10 

Hanna Barton7114
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 7.725 9.0758.175 33.575
12 11 9 8 11 

11 

Alexia Miller7059
Indian River

9.250 6.800 8.9008.225 33.175
8 13 7 10T 12 

12 

Avery Heffington7266
ACE - Daytona

9.300 7.450 9.2007.025 32.975
7 12 13 3 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Florida USAG Level 7 & 8 State Meet
Meet Results
Mar 28-30, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/28/2014 8:45:40 PM

Women / 7 / L7 Grp 18
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyric Davis7262
Orlando Gymnastics

9.475 9.025 9.3009.650 37.450
2 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Maia Willis7271
Orlando Gymnastics

9.450 9.250 9.3009.200 37.200
3 1 3T 3T 2 

2 

Marina Lerma7174
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.900 9.5509.625 37.125
9 4 2 1 3 

3 

Isabelle Jewett7186
YMCA Challengers

9.325 9.000 9.2009.200 36.725
5 3 3T 7 4 

4 

Breana Jenkins7035
Golden City

9.275 8.550 9.4759.200 36.500
6 6 3T 2 5 

5 

Caitlin Diamond7052
Harbor City

9.400 8.050 8.9258.650 35.025
4 9 6 10 6 

6 

Skylar Ronkin7329
West Broward

9.250 8.450 9.2508.050 35.000
7 7T 10 6 7 

7 

Jennifer Farri7195
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 8.450 9.0008.625 34.900
12 7T 7 9 8 

8 

Marina Roberts7115
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 8.600 9.3008.000 34.800
11 5 11 3T 9 

9 

Hanna Triplett7111
Tallahassee G. C.

9.500 7.600 8.9008.500 34.500
1 11 8T 11 10 

10 

Alyssa Long7202
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 7.650 9.1258.500 34.375
8 10 8T 8 11 

11 

Katherine Carr7299
Naples Progressive

9.000 7.550 8.6757.300 32.525
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 19
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Antonio7092
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.250 9.2259.350 37.275
6T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Zaria Hicks7099
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 9.125 9.3009.025 37.000
2T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Deanna Blood7770
South Florida

9.550 9.650 9.2507.650 36.100
2T 1 13 3 3 

3 

Alexandra Valdes7136
Victory GTC

9.650 8.050 9.2758.875 35.850
1 12 3 2 4 

4 

Katelyn Kirves7227
Suncoast

9.450 8.600 8.9258.475 35.450
6T 9 6 7 5 

5 

Eva Rudajev8256
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 8.6758.825 35.250
13 5 4 9 6 

6 

Julie Braun7065
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 9.000 8.3508.075 34.900
5 4 9 12 7 

7 

Mariah Martins7005
Balcony

9.525 8.700 8.5257.900 34.650
4 8 11 11 8 

8 

Bailey Buruinsma7312
Legacy - FL

8.775 8.500 8.7508.300 34.325
14 10 7 8 9 

9 

Amanda Miller7088
TNT Jacksonville

9.125 6.950 9.0008.800 33.875
10 14 5 5T 10 

10 

Savannah Rains7243
Universal Gymnastics

8.650 8.850 8.2757.700 33.475
15 6 12 13 11 

11 

Chloe Burton7276
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.000 8.150 8.2508.050 33.450
11T 11 10 14 12 

12 

Gina Armenteros7127
World Class - FL

9.200 8.825 7.6257.550 33.200
8 7 14 15 13 

13 

Dominque Hughes8253
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 6.800 9.0008.150 32.950
11T 15 8 5T 14 

14 

Aidalis Santana7025
Future Flipz

9.150 7.500 8.5506.500 31.700
9 13 15 10 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 20
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Schoch7335
360 Gymnastics FL

9.450 9.225 9.6009.200 37.475
3 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Halie Grieco7098
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 8.875 9.2259.075 36.725
2 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Haley McSwain7047
Gyminators

9.000 8.875 9.3759.000 36.250
10 3T 4 2 3 

3 

Kalee Thigpen7257
ACE - Daytona

9.775 8.025 9.1259.200 36.125
1 8 1T 5 4 

4 

Isabella Duhig7236
Christi's

9.250 9.425 8.5007.950 35.125
5 1 9 11 5 

5 

Madison Hinkle7058
Indian River

9.050 8.275 8.7508.900 34.975
8T 7 5 10 6 

6 

Sofia Gross7230
Coral Reef - FL

8.675 7.950 9.1508.650 34.425
12 9 8 4 7 

7 

Makenzie Kaushagen7249
Broadway

9.400 8.425 9.1007.100 34.025
4 5 11 6 8 

8 

Raleigh Illig7301
Angels

9.200 8.350 8.9506.850 33.350
6 6 12 8T 9 

9 

Mia Lopez8254
Stars Gymnastics

8.925 6.550 9.0258.725 33.225
11 12 6 7 10 

10 

Julia Register7101
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 7.000 8.4008.675 33.125
8T 10 7 12 11 

11 

Olivia Emord7321
Rising Stars  FL

9.125 6.600 8.9507.300 31.975
7 11 10 8T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 21
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ayva Oberman7176
Orlando Metro

9.800 8.950 9.4259.025 37.200
1 3 5 1 1 

1 

Lauren Franks7125
Victory GTC

9.775 9.025 9.0259.275 37.100
2 2 1 7 2 

2 

Caroline Grzeszczak7168
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.050 9.4008.675 36.425
5 1 6 2 3T

3T

Kelly Akers7181
Palm Coast

9.150 8.850 9.3259.100 36.425
10 5 2T 3 3T

3T

Adison Lynn Johnson7050
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.450 9.1009.100 35.650
11 8 2T 5 5 

5 

Danica Sanchez7220
South Florida

8.700 8.900 8.9009.100 35.600
13 4 2T 10 6 

6 

Caitlin Dickey7004
Balcony

9.275 8.625 9.2508.425 35.575
6 7 8 4 7 

7 

Kristina Maxwell7102
Tallahassee G. C.

9.325 8.750 8.9508.100 35.125
4 6 11 8 8 

8 

Courtney McGuirk7250
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.550 8.200 8.6258.250 34.625
3 10 9 11 9 

9 

Deanna Recktenwald7293
Bay City

9.250 8.350 8.9258.000 34.525
7T 9 12 9 10 

10 

Brittany Gendler7325
West Broward

9.200 7.800 9.0508.200 34.250
9 12T 10 6 11 

11 

Jamie Long7022
Fit Club

8.900 7.800 8.6008.550 33.850
12 12T 7 12 12 

12 

Elle Moore7282
Bayside

9.250 8.100 8.5257.575 33.450
7T 11 13 13 13 

13 

Jennifer Teixeria7117
Top Flight BobSierra

8.425 7.500 8.2757.100 31.300
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 22
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Gonzalez7074
Park Avenue

9.475 9.225 9.4259.150 37.275
7 2 3 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Fredericks7000
ACE

9.550 9.350 9.0009.325 37.225
3T 1 2 7 2 

2 

Elizabeth LaBiche7046
Gyminators

9.275 8.825 9.4009.450 36.950
8T 6 1 2 3 

3 

Carsen Schmid7289
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 8.950 9.3758.550 36.375
5T 4 11 3 4 

4 

Mattie Mooney-McMillan7110
Tallahassee G. C.

9.750 8.425 9.3508.525 36.050
1 10 12 4 5 

5 

Kara Hoffman7334
360 Gymnastics FL

9.550 8.475 8.8758.875 35.775
3T 8T 6 9 6 

6 

Brooke Barber8252
Stars Gymnastics

9.600 7.900 9.1009.100 35.700
2 11 4 6 7 

7 

Chloe Aldridge7185
YMCA Challengers

9.275 8.625 8.7508.750 35.400
8T 7 9 10 8 

8 

Lindsay Ruggiero7219
South Florida

9.150 8.875 8.4758.675 35.175
10 5 10 13 9 

9 

Sara Barker7275
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.925 9.000 8.6758.500 35.100
13 3 13 11 10 

10 

Jennifer Dorta7324
West Broward

9.500 7.100 9.2509.075 34.925
5T 13T 5 5 11 

11 

Allie Israel7128
World Class - FL

8.725 8.475 8.5008.775 34.475
14 8T 8 12 12 

12 

Lauryn Laychur7187
YMCA Challengers

8.950 7.650 8.9508.825 34.375
12 12 7 8 13 

13 

Dejanna Price7188
YMCA Challengers

9.000 7.100 8.4008.325 32.825
11 13T 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 23
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Shapiro7076
Park Avenue

9.700 9.625 9.4508.500 37.275
1 2 9 2T 1 

1 

Nicole Vitiello7222
South Florida

9.675 8.675 9.2759.325 36.950
2T 8 2T 5 2 

2 

Kayla Heredia7264
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 8.775 9.1509.625 36.900
8T 4 1 6T 3 

3 

Dinah Morali7075
Park Avenue

9.500 8.575 9.4759.325 36.875
4 9 2T 1 4 

4 

Jacqueline Hebert7094
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.650 9.3258.350 36.725
7 1 11 4 5 

5 

Anna Barger7051
Harbor City

9.475 8.700 9.4509.025 36.650
5 7 4 2T 6 

6 

Lindsey Rykard7103
Tallahassee G. C.

9.675 8.525 8.8258.850 35.875
2T 11 7 11 7T

7T

Ciara Weeks7270
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 8.750 8.8758.900 35.875
8T 5T 6 9 7T

7T

Calista Rock7023
Fit Club

8.975 9.000 9.1508.325 35.450
11 3 12 6T 9 

9 

Meagan Cornforth7265
ACE - Daytona

9.425 8.550 8.9508.450 35.375
6 10 10 8 10 

10 

Kayla Conklin7057
Indian River

8.750 8.750 8.8509.000 35.350
12 5T 5 10 11 

11 

Aubrey Schollmeyer7053
Harbor City

9.275 8.500 8.7508.725 35.250
10 12 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 Grp 24
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Edwards7066
LaFleur's Largo

9.625 9.125 9.3259.275 37.350
2 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Gabriella Macario7078
Park Avenue

9.575 8.650 9.5009.375 37.100
3 7 1 1 2 

2 

Rikianne O'Byrne7100
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 9.300 9.1508.800 36.700
4 1 4 5 3 

3 

Christina Cramer7218
South Florida

9.250 9.000 9.2258.475 35.950
6 3 8 4 4 

4 

Sabrina Arcamonte7231
Coral Reef - FL

9.750 8.875 8.7008.500 35.825
1 5 7 12 5 

5 

Jazmin Sobotker7116
Top Flight BobSierra

9.175 8.750 9.1258.725 35.775
9 6 5T 6 6 

6 

Mika Irikawa7241
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.050 8.600 8.8008.725 35.175
12T 8 5T 11 7 

7 

Rachel Kett7036
Golden City

9.200 8.475 9.3258.050 35.050
8 11 12 2T 8 

8 

Sarah Hicks7242
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.050 8.550 8.8258.450 34.875
12T 9T 9T 10 9 

9 

Jazmine McGhee7129
World Class - FL

9.225 8.550 8.0008.450 34.225
7 9T 9T 14T 10 

10 

Morgan Rosegger8267
Gymtek

9.050 8.300 8.9757.175 33.500
12T 12 15 9 11 

11 

Lauren Mann7253
Jacksonville Academy

9.400 6.000 8.6009.325 33.325
5 16 2 13 12 

12 

Nicole Sturm7308
Dinamo Brown's

9.150 7.100 9.0007.700 32.950
10T 14 13T 7T 13 

13 

Megan Anderson7233
CATS of Jupiter

8.725 7.050 9.0007.700 32.475
15 15 13T 7T 14 

14 

Madison Brown7255
ACE - Daytona

8.350 7.500 8.0008.400 32.250
16 13 11 14T 15 

15 

Jessie Brightman7261
Orlando Gymnastics

9.150 8.925 0.0000.000 18.075
10T 4 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 71 116.050 29.125 28.925 29.000 29.000
11 1 1

2 Lakewood Ranch 71 114.750 28.850 28.625 28.575 28.700
34 3 2

3 Tampa Bay Turners 71 114.575 29.075 28.675 28.150 28.675
42 2 4T

4 Park Avenue 71 114.150 28.875 28.400 28.150 28.725
23 5 4T

5 Golden City 71 114.125 28.775 28.600 28.100 28.650
56 4 6T

6 American Twisters 71 113.525 28.425 28.200 28.525 28.375
67 7 3

7 ACE 71 113.500 28.825 28.325 28.100 28.250
75 6 6T

8 Coast Elite - FL 71 110.750 28.100 27.150 27.375 28.125
89 8 8

9 West Broward 71 109.250 28.125 26.450 26.925 27.750
98 9 9
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2014 Florida USAG Level 7 & 8 State Meet
Team Results
Mar 28-30, 2014
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Gymnastics 72 112.925 28.350 27.775 28.700 28.100
5T7 4T 1

2 Legacy - FL 72 112.850 28.175 28.325 28.175 28.175
3T10 1 3T

3 Victory GTC 72 112.400 29.025 27.025 28.175 28.175
3T2 11 3T

4 LaFleur's Largo 72 112.375 29.275 27.325 27.675 28.100
5T1 7 6

5 South Florida 72 112.225 28.550 28.100 27.650 27.925
84T 2 7T

6 Tampa Gymnastics 72 112.150 28.600 27.775 27.800 27.975
73 4T 5

7 YMCA Challengers 72 112.000 28.150 27.825 28.300 27.725
10T11 3 2

8 LaFleur's Tampa 72 111.625 28.375 27.525 27.400 28.325
26 6 9

9 First Coast 72 111.250 28.100 27.150 27.650 28.350
112 9T 7T

10 Suncoast 72 110.200 28.325 27.150 27.000 27.725
10T8 9T 11

11 Balcony 72 109.050 28.200 26.925 26.700 27.225
129 12 12

12 ACE - Daytona 72 108.975 28.550 25.350 27.275 27.800
94T 13 10

13 World Class - FL 72 106.500 27.550 27.175 25.425 26.350
1313 8 13
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2014 Florida USAG Level 7 & 8 State Meet
Team Results
Mar 28-30, 2014
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Gold 73 114.125 28.600 28.500 28.575 28.450
13 1 1

2 U.S. Gold  Destin 73 111.700 28.125 28.400 27.450 27.725
5T8T 2 4

3 Premier - FL 73 111.350 28.325 26.800 27.825 28.400
26 4 2

4 Gyminators 73 110.875 28.000 27.250 27.625 28.000
310 3 3

5 Elite - FL 73 109.150 28.300 26.725 26.400 27.725
5T7 5T 9

6 Broadway 73 108.950 28.575 26.250 26.350 27.775
44 8 10T

7 Angels 73 108.750 28.700 26.725 26.500 26.825
142 5T 8

8 Harbor City 73 108.675 28.375 26.275 26.775 27.250
95 7 6

9 Tallahassee G. C. 73 108.475 28.925 25.700 26.275 27.575
71 12 12

10 Champions Gym FL 73 107.650 27.400 26.050 26.975 27.225
10T12 11 5

11 TNT Jacksonville 73 107.250 28.125 26.225 25.675 27.225
10T8T 9 13

12 Indian River 73 106.875 27.325 26.150 26.350 27.050
1313 10 10T

13 Stars Gymnastics 73 105.500 27.525 24.200 26.650 27.125
1211 14 7

14 Top Flight BobSierra 73 104.150 26.675 25.075 24.900 27.500
814 13 14
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Last_Name First_Name Gym AA

Romero Andrea Lakewood Ranch 38.875 Team

John Hailey Orlando Metro 38.75 Team

Brown Abigail International Gold 38.675 Team

Hofman Allena Golden City 38.525 Team

Falcone Mia Brandy Johnson's 38.375 Team

Baltrun Mia YMCA Challengers 38.325 Team

Iacono Alexa Legacy - FL 38.275 Team

Walling Ella Tampa Bay Turners 38.275 Team

Green Daijsa Premier - FL 38.025

Colendres Maikaya Orlando Metro 38.025

Koenig Grace American Twisters 37.925

Herring Amani Orlando Metro 37.875

Jimenez Jirelys Orlando Metro 37.8

Camposano Ava Tampa Gymnastics 37.8

Pozo Gabriella International Miami 37.75

Humphrys Grace Orlando Metro 37.725

Gayle Emma American Twisters 37.7

Gonzalez Amy TB Miami 37.7

Chouinard Lilly U.S. Gold  Destin 37.7

Field Leah ACE 37.675

Thoresen Hailey Legacy - FL 37.675

Sanchez Natalia Orlando Gymnastics 37.625

Barnes Leah Park Avenue 37.625

Huber Valerie Golden City 37.6

Nguyen Sarah International Gold 37.6

Putigna Ella Orlando Metro 37.6

Del Valle Nicole FGTC 37.55

Schnelker Amanda Golden City 37.55

Schoch Brooke 360 Gymnastics FL 37.475

Linares Netanya Elite - FL 37.45

Davis Lyric Orlando Gymnastics 37.45

Osborne Cameryn Tampa Bay Turners 37.45

Sharbono Caterina South Florida 37.4

Bonebrake Sophia Bay City 37.375

Campbell Arabella Epic - FL 37.375

Galvin Cameron Orlando Metro 37.375

Maykut Lauren Park Avenue 37.375

Chwalik Chloe International Gold 37.35

Edwards Emily LaFleur's Largo 37.35

Crobons Catalina Lakewood Ranch 37.35

DeHaan Reese Tampa Bay Turners 37.35

Kaleniak Olivia ACE 37.325

Cruz Janell TB Miami 37.325

Jacobson Amanda Orlando Metro 37.3

Meister Katelyn Victory GTC 37.3

Gonzalez Alyssa Park Avenue 37.275

Shapiro Rachel Park Avenue 37.275

Antonio Jessica Tampa Bay Turners 37.275

Vigil Isabella Park Avenue 37.25

Fredericks Kaitlyn ACE 37.225

Bourque Bridget Gym Like This 37.225

Giacomelli Martina Park Avenue 37.225

Groene Isabella First Coast 37.2

Hanson Rian Lakewood Ranch 37.2

Willis Maia Orlando Gymnastics 37.2

Ferrentino Grace Orlando Metro 37.2

Oberman Ayva Orlando Metro 37.2

Futch Brooke ACE 37.175



Wilson Victoria Lakewood Ranch 37.175

Colwell Sophia Golden City 37.15

Simmons Riley Lakewood Ranch 37.15

Pichelmann Emma VEGA Gym - FL 37.15

Simon Rori ACE 37.125

Lerma Marina Orlando Metro 37.125

Kennedy Keira American Twisters 37.1

Rorich Kiley American Twisters 37.1

Carpenter Ashley Orlando Metro 37.1

Macario Gabriella Park Avenue 37.1

Franks Lauren Victory GTC 37.1

Andrews Lauren Lakewood Ranch 37.075

Connolly Jaycee Tampa Bay Turners 37.075

Kunitzer MacKenna Tampa Bay Turners 37.075

Gruenewald Gabrielle International Gold 37.025

Charpentier Dannie Victory GTC 37.025

Hicks Zaria Tampa Gymnastics 37

Hollingsworth Heather LaFleur's Largo 36.975

LaBiche Elizabeth Gyminators 36.95

Vitiello Nicole South Florida 36.95

Callahan Cooper Lakewood Ranch 36.9

Heredia Kayla Orlando Gymnastics 36.9

Booker Kiara Suncoast 36.9

Byrd Madison International Gold 36.875

Morali Dinah Park Avenue 36.875

Jenkins Kiara Golden City 36.825

Sweezey Jada Orlando Metro 36.825 Qualified

Finley Carly Golden City 36.775 Wait list

Riegner Peri American Twisters 36.75 Wait list

Bagley Emma Gyminators 36.75 Wait list

Dos Santos Sierra Broadway 36.725 Wait list

Hebert Jacqueline Tampa Bay Turners 36.725 Wait list

Grieco Halie Tampa Gymnastics 36.725 Wait list

Jewett Isabelle YMCA Challengers 36.725 Wait list

Lomasky Sophia American Twisters 36.7 Wait list

Groene Sophia First Coast 36.7 Wait list

Giles Rylee Orlando Metro 36.7 Wait list

O'Byrne Rikianne Tampa Gymnastics 36.7 Wait list


